
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Residential Roadway Lighting Improvement 500 Blocks - Citywide 
SPECIFICATION No.:  129181   RFQ 4828 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, March 12, 2015 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 
USER DEPARTMENT:  CDOT 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:   March 31, 2015 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 
Bob Bensdorf 
 

Bensdorf and 
Abramson 

111 S. Pfingsten Road, Deerfield, IL 
60015 

bob@benabr.com 

847-205-2324 847-919-3492 

Collen Kramer Evergreen Supply 
Company 

9901 S. Torrence Ave., Chicago, IL 60617 
ckramer@evergreensupply.com 

 

773-375-4750 773-375-4765 

William Murphy Fluorecycle, Inc. 27780 W. Concrete Drive, Ingleside, IL 
60041 

sales@fluorecycle.com 

815-363-4411 815-363-4422 

Mary Brown Holophane 7958 S. Madison, Burr Ridge, IL 60527 
Mary.brown@holophane.com 

773-597-5405 866-273-6783 

Eileen Esposito John Burns 
Construction 

Company 

17601 Southwest Hwy., Orland Park, IL 
60467 

eesposito@jbcco.com 

708-326-3545 708-326-3499 

Bryan M. Knutson Meade 9550 W. 55th Street, McCook, IL 60525 
bmk@meade100.com 

708-588-2516 708-588-6228 

Dominick G. 
Mulcrone 

Meade 9550 W. 55th Street, McCook, IL 60525 
dgm@meade100.com 

 

708-588-6281 708-588-6228 

Matt Jarosz Neptun Light 13950 Business Center Drive, Lake 
Forest, IL 60045 

Matt.jarosz@neptunlight.com 

847-735-8330 847-735-8004 

Scott Berstein National Retrofitting 
Group, LLC 

5693 W. Howard Street, Niles, IL 60714 
sberstein@nrgroup-llc.com 

312-957-8700 312-924-7775 
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Nathan Thomas Production 
Distribution 
Companies 

9511 S. Dorchester Ave., Chicago, IL 
60628 

nate@pddcompanies.org 

708-489-0195 708-489-0196 

Tom Taff Taff Construction 
Inc. 

10932 S. Western Ave., Chicago, IL 
60642 

taffconstruction@comcast.net 

773-416-1171 773-239-5610 

Ed Morel Traffic Control 
Corporation 

10435 Argonne Woods Drive, 
Woodridge, IL 60517 

emorel@trafficcontrolcorp.com 

630-755-4030 630-783-0498 

Joseph B. Spencer Utility Dynamics 
Corp. 

23 Commerce Drive. Oswego, IL 60543 
contact@utilitydynamicsorp.com 

630-554-1722 630-554-1195 

James Deroo CDOT    
Doris Moore  CDOT    
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